FORBES

NUMERO

fecha

14 mayo 2012

INVERSIONISTA

12 Araya
13 Halpern
14 Retamal
1 Gonzalez
2 Molina

3 Yobanolo
15 Berner
16 Grass

17 Miranda Ruiz
7 Gramattico

8 Lépez

9 Ortiz

4 Basualto
5 Lambertini
6 Morales
10 Pastén

11 Miranda A.

RICARDO
DANIEL
LEANDRO
FELIPE
HERNAN
AMBROSIO
RODRIGO
BRUNO
FELIPE
SEBASTIAN
KARINA
CRISTIAN
MIGUEL
TOMAS
PATRICIO
LUIS
FELIPE

PATRIMONIO
BURSATIL

$111.120.022
$111.120.022
$111.120.022
$106.879.905
$106.879.905
$106.879.905
$105.273.193
$105.273.193
$105.273.193
$103.065.756
$103.065.756
$103.065.756

$90.559.779

$90.559.779

$90.559.779

$83.101.346

$83.101.346

EFECTIVO
$10.000.000
$10.000.000
$10.000.000
$10.000.000
$10.000.000
$10.000.000
$10.000.000
$10.000.000
$10.000.000
$10.000.000
$10.000.000
$10.000.000
$10.000.000
$10.000.000
$10.000.000
$10.000.000
$10.000.000

TOTAL
PATRIMONIO

$121.120.022
$121.120.022
$121.120.022
$116.879.905
$116.879.905
$116.879.905
$115.273.193
$115.273.193
$115.273.193
$113.065.756
$113.065.756
$113.065.756
$100.559.779
$100.559.779
$100.559.779

$93.101.346

$93.101.346



